
2021 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL Varsity FEMALE

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

  1.    43  Naperville North                       (  19:45  1:38:43   

0:44)

=====================================================

  1      3    161 Lucy Westlake         12   19:16

  2      6    155 Emma Berres            9   19:38

  3      9    156 Julie Piot            10   19:52

  4     12    157 Logan Brennan         11   19:57

  5     13    159 Marissa Magana        11   20:00

  6   ( 27)   160 Kelsey Nardi          12   20:42

  7   ( 33)   158 Samantha Falkman      11   20:53

  2.    86  Edina                                  (  20:08  1:40:36   

1:39)

=====================================================

  1      4     88 Macy Iyer             12   19:24

  2      5     87 Maggie Wagner         12   19:28

  3      7     91 Ella Hinkie           10   19:42

  4     34     90 Lauren Cossack        11   20:59

  5     36     89 Evie Ungerman          9   21:03

  6   ( 45)    92 Abby Winter           12   21:29

  7   ( 48)    93 Sophia Braun          10   21:33

  3.    90  Pleasant Valley                        (  20:06  1:40:30   

2:14)

=====================================================

  1      1    169 Grace Boleyn           9   18:37

  2     14    170 Lizzie McVey          12   20:02

  3     20    171 Jose Case             10   20:25

  4     24    175 Gretchen Highberger   11   20:35

  5     31    174 Sophia Foad            9   20:51

  6   ( 42)   176 Bria Martell           9   21:11

  7   ( 47)   172 Lydia Sommer          11   21:32

  4.    98  JOHNSTON                               (  20:14  1:41:07   

1:56)

=====================================================

  1      2    115 Olivia Verde          10   19:08

  2     10    116 Aleah Tenpas          12   19:53

  3     18    118 Abigail Wharton       10   20:12

  4     29    119 Krissy Spear          10   20:50

  5     39    117 Bailey Vaughan        12   21:04

  6   ( 51)   121 Marissa Pewe           9   21:47

  7   ( 70)   120 Madeline Meiners       9   23:19

  5.   173  City High                              (  21:04  1:45:18   

1:37)

=====================================================

  1     22     22 Ani Wedemeyer          9   20:30

  2     25     37 Rowan Boulter         12   20:36

  3     35     24 Nina Kuhlmann          9   21:02

  4     37     36 Iris Wedemeyer        11   21:03



  5     54     23 Nicole Peterson        9   22:07

  6   ( 56)    35 Sophia Romero         10   22:20

  7   ( 72)    38 Tatum Frazier         12   23:51

  6.   179  Dubuque Senior                         (  21:07  1:45:35   

2:19)

=====================================================

  1     15     73 Leah Klapatauskas     10   20:06

  2     30     75 Georgia Harms         11   20:51

  3     32     74 Kaitlyn Miller        10   20:52

  4     44     76 Claire Hoyer           9   21:21

  5     58     77 Mena Nauman            9   22:25

  6   ( 65)    78 Emma Chambers         12   23:05

  7   ( 66)    79 Lily Krapfl           11   23:14

  7.   211  Iowa City West                         (  21:33  1:47:42   

2:31)

=====================================================

  1     21    101 Gabby Moniza          10   20:30

  2     26    104 Cindy Wang            10   20:38

  3     49    102 Annie Schwartz        11   21:36

  4     52    103 Sara Alaya            12   21:57

  5     63    105 Erinn Varga           10   23:01

  6   ( 76)   107 Sidney Tranel         12   25:06

  8.   216  Bett                                   (  21:29  1:47:25   

2:31)

=====================================================

  1     19      1 Hannah Beintema       12   20:18

  2     40      2 Emily See             10   21:05

  3     46      4 Kennah Block           9   21:30

  4     50      3 Maya Williams         10   21:43

  5     61      6 Izzy Appel            12   22:49

  9.   217  crp                                    (  21:40  1:48:18   

3:30)

=====================================================

  1     11     51 lourdes mason         11   19:54

  2     23     52 keirra hess           10   20:31

  3     43     48 alyza koppes          12   21:12

  4     69     50 emma keiper           11   23:17

  5     71     49 bella reiseck         12   23:24

  6   ( 79)    47 lily johannes         12   26:24

 10.   220  Davenport Central                      (  23:05  1:55:24   

7:40)

=====================================================

  1      8     61 Hannah Ford           10   19:43

  2     17     62 Dylan Moeller          9   20:11

  3     28     60 Merin Crowder         11   20:45

  4     83     64 Regan Saxton          12   27:22

  5     84     65 Chloe Yacapraro       12   27:23

  6   ( 87)    63 McKenzie Saxton       11   28:31

 11.   224  North Scott                            (  21:38  1:48:10   

2:40)

=====================================================



  1     16    162 Faith Nead            12   20:09

  2     38    163 Bailey Boddicker      11   21:03

  3     53    168 Kate Blodig            9   21:58

  4     55    166 Peyton Madison        10   22:11

  5     62    167 Ella Rinker           10   22:49

  6   ( 67)   164 Kaitlyn Knoche        11   23:15

  7   ( 74)   165 Reese Hilsenbeck      10   24:08

 12.   333  Dav west                               (  24:10  2:00:50   

5:45)

=====================================================

  1     41    199 Kylie Daily           10   21:06

  2     57    200 Jada Daily            10   22:24

  3     75    202 Kaitlyn Powell        12   24:41

  4     78    201 Rachel Wildemuth      12   25:48

  5     82    989 Elizabeth Paustian    10   26:51

 13.   357  Muscatine                              (  24:44  2:03:38   

5:41)

=====================================================

  1     59    141 Taya Melendez         11   22:27

  2     64    143 Ella Brewer           12   23:04

  3     68    146 Karley Ricketts       12   23:16

  4     81    142 Ruve Roos             11   26:43

  5     85    147 Abigail Stamler       12   28:08

  6   ( 86)   144 Keira Kreuzenstein    12   28:09

  7   ( 88)   145 Camryn Orr            12   32:14

 14.   379  Moline                                 (  26:08  2:10:39   

9:58)

=====================================================

  1     60    130 Abby DeBlieck         11   22:35

  2     73    133 Ryleigh Robertson     11   23:55

  3     77    129 Alyson Benson         11   25:08

  4     80    131 Anyah Ranson          12   26:28

  5     89    132 Jaque Raya            11   32:33
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION

                                        2021 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL

                                                      VARSITY Female

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                       

1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T1      Pace     

===== ==== ===== ====================== == 

============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 

    1    1   169 Grace Boleyn            9 Pleasant Valley              

5:56   11:56    6:00   18:37  6:01 

    2    2   115 Olivia Verde           10 JOHNSTON                     

5:56   12:04    6:09   19:08  6:10 

    3    3   161 Lucy Westlake          12 Naperville North             

5:56   12:05    6:09   19:16  6:13 

    4    4    88 Macy Iyer              12 Edina                        

6:12   12:30    6:19   19:24  6:16 

    5    5    87 Maggie Wagner          12 Edina                        



6:12   12:31    6:19   19:28  6:17 

    6    6   155 Emma Berres             9 Naperville North             

6:17 1:24:16 1:17:59   19:38  6:20 

    7    7    91 Ella Hinkie            10 Edina                        

6:15   12:33    6:19   19:42  6:22 

    8    8    61 Hannah Ford            10 Davenport Central            

6:25   12:46    6:22   19:43  6:22 

    9    9   156 Julie Piot             10 Naperville North             

6:10 1:20:04 1:13:55   19:52  6:25 

   10   10   116 Aleah Tenpas           12 JOHNSTON                     

6:04   12:34    6:31   19:53  6:25 

   11   11    51 lourdes mason          11 crp                          

6:11   12:28    6:18   19:54  6:25 

   12   12   157 Logan Brennan          11 Naperville North             

6:10   12:38    6:29   19:57  6:26 

   13   13   159 Marissa Magana         11 Naperville North             

6:12   12:39    6:28   20:00  6:28 

   14   14   170 Lizzie McVey           12 Pleasant Valley              

6:13   12:42    6:30   20:02  6:28 

   15   15    73 Leah Klapatauskas      10 Dubuque Senior               

6:10   12:38    6:29   20:06  6:29 

   16   16   162 Faith Nead             12 North Scott                  

6:14   12:42    6:29   20:09  6:30 

   17   17    62 Dylan Moeller           9 Davenport Central            

6:25   12:46    6:22   20:11  6:31 

   18   18   118 Abigail Wharton        10 JOHNSTON                     

6:24   12:57    6:33   20:12  6:31 

   19   19     1 Hannah Beintema        12 Bett                         

6:14   12:44    6:30   20:18  6:33 

   20   20   171 Jose Case              10 Pleasant Valley              

6:13   12:43    6:31   20:25  6:36 

   21   21   101 Gabby Moniza           10 Iowa City West               

6:09   12:48    6:39   20:30  6:37 

   22   22    22 Ani Wedemeyer           9 City High                    

6:14   12:50    6:36   20:30  6:37 

   23   23    52 keirra hess            10 crp                          

6:12   12:48    6:36   20:31  6:37 

   24   24   175 Gretchen Highberger    11 Pleasant Valley              

6:26   13:07    6:41   20:35  6:39 

   25   25    37 Rowan Boulter          12 City High                    

6:19   13:01    6:43   20:36  6:39 

   26   26   104 Cindy Wang             10 Iowa City West               

6:18   12:55    6:38   20:38  6:40 

   27   27   160 Kelsey Nardi           12 Naperville North             

6:20   12:55    6:36   20:42  6:41 

   28   28    60 Merin Crowder          11 Davenport Central            

6:31   47:53   41:23   20:45  6:42 

   29   29   119 Krissy Spear           10 JOHNSTON                     

6:25   13:06    6:42   20:50  6:44 

   30   30    75 Georgia Harms          11 Dubuque Senior               

6:23   13:09    6:46   20:51  6:44 

   31   31   174 Sophia Foad             9 Pleasant Valley              

6:20   13:01    6:41   20:51  6:44 

   32   32    74 Kaitlyn Miller         10 Dubuque Senior               

6:21   13:18    6:57   20:52  6:44 

   33   33   158 Samantha Falkman       11 Naperville North             

6:22   13:13    6:52   20:53  6:45 



   34   34    90 Lauren Cossack         11 Edina                        

6:23   13:16    6:53   20:59  6:46 

   35   35    24 Nina Kuhlmann           9 City High                    

6:23   13:14    6:52   21:02  6:48 

   36   36    89 Evie Ungerman           9 Edina                        

6:23   13:02    6:40   21:03  6:48 

   37   37    36 Iris Wedemeyer         11 City High                    

6:18   13:01    6:44   21:03  6:48 

   38   38   163 Bailey Boddicker       11 North Scott                  

6:19   13:12    6:53   21:03  6:48 

   39   39   117 Bailey Vaughan         12 JOHNSTON                     

6:29   13:20    6:52   21:04  6:48 

   40   40     2 Emily See              10 bett                         

6:30   13:15    6:45   21:05  6:48 

   41   41   199 Kylie Daily            10 Dav west                     

6:14   13:02    6:49   21:06  6:49 

   42   42   176 Bria Martell            9 Pleasant Valley              

6:22   13:14    6:52   21:11  6:50 

   43   43    48 alyza koppes           12 crp                          

6:26   13:20    6:54   21:12  6:51 

   44   44    76 Claire Hoyer            9 Dubuque Senior               

6:31   13:24    6:53   21:21  6:53 

   45   45    92 Abby Winter            12 Edina                        

6:34   13:38    7:04   21:29  6:56 

   46   46     4 Kennah Block            9 bett                         

6:30   13:20    6:50   21:30  6:56 

   47   47   172 Lydia Sommer           11 Pleasant Valley              

6:23   13:21    6:58   21:32  6:57 

   48   48    93 Sophia Braun           10 Edina                        

6:24   13:21    6:57   21:33  6:57 

   49   49   102 Annie Schwartz         11 Iowa City West               

6:21   13:30    7:10   21:36  6:58 

   50   50     3 Maya Williams          10 bett                         

6:39   13:28    6:49   21:43  7:01 

   51   51   121 Marissa Pewe            9 JOHNSTON                     

6:43   13:47    7:05   21:47  7:02 

   52   52   103 Sara Alaya             12 Iowa City West               

6:33   13:48    7:15   21:57  7:05 

   53   53   168 Kate Blodig             9 North Scott                  

6:52   14:03    7:11   21:58  7:06 

   54   54    23 Nicole Peterson         9 City High                    

6:42   13:51    7:10   22:07  7:09 

   55   55   166 Peyton Madison         10 North Scott                  

6:39   13:42    7:04   22:11  7:10 

   56   56    35 Sophia Romero          10 City High                    

6:40   13:49    7:09   22:20  7:13 

   57        192 Mackenzie Meirhaeghe   11 Rock Island                  

6:52   14:09    7:17   22:23  7:14 

   58   57   200 Jada Daily             10 Dav west                     

6:59   14:17    7:19   22:24  7:14 

   59   58    77 Mena Nauman             9 Dubuque Senior               

6:39   13:51    7:12   22:25  7:14 

   60   59   141 Taya Melendez          11 Muscatine                    

1:13:09 1:26:54   13:45   22:27  7:15 

   61   60   130 Abby DeBlieck          11 Moline                       

7:03   14:27    7:25   22:35  7:18 

   62   61     6 Izzy Appel             12 bett                         



7:00   14:26    7:27   22:49  7:22 

   63   62   167 Ella Rinker            10 North Scott                  

7:01   14:22    7:21   22:49  7:22 

   64   63   105 Erinn Varga            10 Iowa City West               

6:53   14:26    7:33   23:01  7:26 

   65   64   143 Ella Brewer            12 Muscatine                    

1:14:35 1:24:09    9:34   23:04  7:27 

   66   65    78 Emma Chambers          12 Dubuque Senior               

6:54   14:16    7:23   23:05  7:27 

   67   66    79 Lily Krapfl            11 Dubuque Senior               

7:01   14:34    7:33   23:14  7:30 

   68   67   164 Kaitlyn Knoche         11 North Scott                  

6:58   14:36    7:38   23:15  7:30 

   69   68   146 Karley Ricketts        12 Muscatine                    

7:02   14:37    7:36   23:16  7:31 

   70   69    50 emma keiper            11 crp                          

6:36   13:59    7:24   23:17  7:31 

   71   70   120 Madeline Meiners        9 JOHNSTON                     

6:56   14:28    7:32   23:19  7:32 

   72   71    49 bella reiseck          12 crp                          

6:57   14:26    7:30   23:24  7:33 

   73   72    38 Tatum Frazier          12 City High                    

6:31   14:20    7:50   23:51  7:42 

   74   73   133 Ryleigh Robertson      11 Moline                       

7:03   14:43    7:40   23:55  7:43 

   75   74   165 Reese Hilsenbeck       10 North Scott                  

6:52   14:46    7:54   24:08  7:48 

   76         15 Katelyn Kobliska        9 Burlington                   

7:23   15:17    7:54   24:10  7:48 

   77   75   202 Kaitlyn Powell         12 Dav West                     

7:17   15:18    8:01   24:41  7:58 

   78   76   107 Sidney Tranel          12 Iowa City West               

7:15   15:35    8:21   25:06  8:06 

   79   77   129 Alyson Benson          11 Moline                       

7:40   15:42    8:02   25:08  8:07 

   80   78   201 Rachel Wildemuth       12 Dav West                     

7:23   16:23    9:00   25:48  8:20 

   81   79    47 lily johannes          12 crp                          

7:14   15:49    8:36   26:24  8:31 

   82   80   131 Anyah Ranson           12 Moline                       

7:59   16:26    8:28   26:28  8:32 

   83   81   142 Ruve Roos              11 Muscatine                    

7:40   16:23    8:43   26:43  8:38 

   84   82   989 Elizabeth Paustian     10 Dav West                     

7:51   16:41    8:51   26:51  8:40 

   85         16 Ella Schroeder         11 Burlington                   

7:56   16:49    8:54   27:02  8:44 

   86   83    64 Regan Saxton           12 Davenport Central            

8:22   17:12    8:50   27:22  8:50 

   87   84    65 Chloe Yacapraro        12 Davenport Central            

8:09   17:07    8:59   27:23  8:50 

   88   85   147 Abigail Stamler        12 Muscatine                    

8:13   17:25    9:12   28:08  9:05 

   89   86   144 Keira Kreuzenstein     12 Muscatine                    

8:28   17:35    9:07   28:09  9:05 

   90   87    63 McKenzie Saxton        11 Davenport Central            

8:26   17:46    9:20   28:31  9:12 



   91        184 Madelyn Maidak         11 Rock Island                  

8:16   18:31   10:15   30:19  9:47 

   92   88   145 Camryn Orr             12 Muscatine                    

8:34   18:25    9:51   32:14 10:24 

   93   89   132 Jaque Raya             11 Moline                       

9:28   20:17   10:50   32:33 10:30 

   94        193 Makenzie Terry         11 Rock Island                  

9:17   20:23   11:06   32:44 10:34 

        90    46 gabby cortez           12 crp                          

6:12   12:29    6:18               

        91   106 Canden Zirker          12 Iowa City West               

7:30                               



2021 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL Varsity  MALE

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

  1.    65  Wheaton North                          (  17:04  1:25:16   

1:29)

=====================================================

  1      2    213 Ryan Zydek            12   16:28

  2      3    212 Ryan Schreiner        12   16:35

  3      5    214 Caleb Youngstedt      11   16:53

  4     17    215 Ben Shebar            11   17:23

  5     38    217 Jonah Noyes           12   17:57

  6   ( 42)   216 Aidan Herbel          11   18:06

  7   ( 59)   218 Simeon Turner         11   18:39

  2.    84  JOHNSTON                               (  17:20  1:26:40   

0:24)

=====================================================

  1      7    124 Jaxson Plumb          11   17:02

  2     16    123 Aidan O'Connor        11   17:22

  3     19    128 Tate Severs           12   17:25

  4     20    122 Carter Eckhoff        12   17:25

  5     22    125 Stephen Beaman        12   17:26

  6   ( 26)   127 Alex Wear             11   17:35

  7   ( 35)   126 Noah Madison          12   17:47

  3.    86  Edina                                  (  17:22  1:26:47   

0:34)

=====================================================

  1     10     96 KURT LEBAKKEN         12   17:09

  2     11     98 WILLIAM LIETHEN       12   17:10

  3     15     95 CHARLIE KOELBL        12   17:20

  4     21     94 ANDREW DEFOR          11   17:25

  5     29    100 ETHAN RICHTER         12   17:43

  6   ( 31)    99 HOKEN OPSAHL          12   17:45

  7   ( 33)    97 JAY LEBAKKEN          12   17:45

  4.    92  City High                              (  17:19  1:26:34   

1:17)

=====================================================

  1      4     45 Ford Washburn         11   16:39

  2      6     39 Noah Carey            11   16:56

  3     18     40 Parker Max            12   17:25

  4     27     42 Ammon Smith           11   17:38

  5     37     43 Truman Thompson       11   17:56

  6   ( 60)    41 Owyn Noble            10   18:39

  7   ( 71)    44 Owen VanderLinden     11   19:21

  5.   107  Iowa City West                         (  17:21  1:26:42   

1:55)

=====================================================

  1      1    108 Alex McKane           12   16:19

  2      9    110 Seth Cheney           11   17:03

  3     23    109 Caden Noeller         12   17:27

  4     28    111 Asher Overholt        11   17:39



  5     46    112 Michael Lee           10   18:14

  6   ( 75)   113 Mason Van Wanning     11   19:36

  7   ( 78)   114 James Dickens         11   19:48

  6.   134  Pleasant Valley                        (  17:37  1:28:04   

0:30)

=====================================================

  1     13    177 Tarun Vedula          12   17:16

  2     25    179 Luke Knepp            11   17:33

  3     30    178 Jacob Mumey           11   17:44

  4     32    182 Matt Bender           12   17:45

  5     34    180 Andrew Miller         11   17:46

  6   ( 44)   181 Max Sorgenfrey        10   18:08

  7   ( 53)   183 Isaiah Steele         11   18:23

  7.   142  crp                                    (  17:40  1:28:20   

1:29)

=====================================================

  1      8     55 anthony lee           12   17:02

  2     14     54 brady cortez          12   17:16

  3     24     57 zach cooper           11   17:29

  4     40     58 anson faucheir        11   18:02

  5     56     53 bryson canton         12   18:31

  6   ( 64)    56 harrison allard       11   18:52

  7   ( 66)    59 carson nove            9   18:59

  8.   207  bett                                   (  18:06  1:30:29   

1:28)

=====================================================

  1     12     13 Chase Wakefield       10   17:10

  2     39     10 Ethan Cole            11   18:02

  3     48     11 Xavier Potts          11   18:17

  4     51      8 Walter Blackman       12   18:22

  5     57     14 Thomas Hughes         12   18:38

  6   ( 63)    12 Kaidan VaderWeele     10   18:51

  7   ( 68)     9 Jackson Stradt        12   19:07

  9.   238  North Scott                            (  18:15  1:31:12   

0:50)

=====================================================

  1     36   1046 Luke Crawford         12   17:48

  2     45   1051 Nik Davis             11   18:08

  3     49   1049 Logan Soedt           12   18:18

  4     50   1052 Yorty Hagedorn         9   18:20

  5     58   1048 Tyson Haedt           12   18:38

  6   ( 65)  1050 Braeden Bohannon      11   18:55

  7   ( 76)  1047 Dylan DuFloth         12   19:37

 10.   319  Dubuque Senior                         (  19:04  1:35:19   

1:51)

=====================================================

  1     41     81 Robert Howes          11   18:05

  2     54     82 Cole Oftedahl         12   18:28

  3     72     83 Owen Naumen           10   19:25

  4     73     84 Sam Weber             10   19:25

  5     79     85 Ty Printy             12   19:56

  6   ( 81)    86 Nate Fisher           12   20:26



  7   ( 89)    80 Noah Kurt             12   21:42

 11.   320  Davenport Central                      (  19:00  1:34:59   

1:29)

=====================================================

  1     47     67 Owen Christy          11   18:15

  2     55     71 Maddox Sullivan       10   18:29

  3     67     69 Kyle Hopewell         12   19:02

  4     74     72 Carter Sullivan       12   19:29

  5     77     66 Brendan Bloomer       12   19:44

  6   ( 82)    68 Eamon Garton          12   20:28

  7   ( 86)    70 Owen Saxton           12   21:07

 12.   326  Muscatine                              (  19:15  1:36:12   

2:44)

=====================================================

  1     43    148 Aidan Armstrong       12   18:08

  2     61    152 Sam Gordon            12   18:41

  3     69    153 Shiloh Morter         11   19:14

  4     70    154 Dylan Maresca         10   19:17

  5     83    149 Austin Foor           11   20:52

  6   ( 85)   150 Jon Hight             11   21:04

  7   ( 91)   151 Reece Eberhard        11   22:10

 13.   409  Burlington                             (  21:28  1:47:20   

5:35)

=====================================================

  1     52     17 Samuel Morehead       11   18:22

  2     80     18 Ryan Schoenewe        11   20:07

  3     88     19 Brian Velazquez       12   21:15

  4     94     21 Samuel Mosley         12   23:39

  5     95     20 Michael Hellman       12   23:57

 14.   415  West                                   (  21:06  1:45:26   

4:03)

=====================================================

  1     62    210 DJ Millbrook           9   18:46

  2     84    208 Jaycob McDaniel       11   21:01

  3     87    211 Shawn Olsen            9   21:08

  4     90    205 Patrick DeVine        12   21:42

  5     92    206 Kyler Sparks          12   22:49

  6   ( 93)   207 Camden Kilker         11   23:36

  7   ( 96)   209 Daniel Noriega        12   24:22

                                                                        

Page 1

                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION

                                        2021 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL

ce.                 VARSITY MALE

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                       

1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T2      Pace     

===== ==== ===== ====================== == 

============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 

    1    1   108 Alex McKane            12 Iowa City West               

5:16   10:27    5:12   16:19  5:16 



    2    2   213 Ryan Zydek             12 Wheaton North                

5:17   10:28    5:12   16:28  5:19 

    3    3   212 Ryan Schreiner         12 Wheaton North                

5:17   10:30    5:14   16:35  5:21 

    4    4    45 Ford Washburn          11 City High                    

5:16   10:33    5:17   16:39  5:22 

    5    5   214 Caleb Youngstedt       11 Wheaton North                

5:18   10:41    5:23   16:53  5:27 

    6    6    39 Noah Carey             11 City High                    

5:19   10:44    5:25   16:56  5:28 

    7    7   124 Jaxson Plumb           11 JOHNSTON                     

5:18   10:42    5:24   17:02  5:30 

    8    8    55 anthony lee            12 crp                          

5:20   10:50    5:30   17:02  5:30 

    9    9   110 Seth Cheney            11 Iowa City West               

5:22   10:50    5:28   17:03  5:30 

   10   10    96 KURT LEBAKKEN          12 Edina                        

5:27   10:54    5:28   17:09  5:32 

   11   11    98 WILLIAM LIETHEN        12 Edina                        

5:30   11:01    5:32   17:10  5:33 

   12   12    13 Chase Wakefield        10 bett                         

5:20   10:51    5:32   17:10  5:33 

   13   13   177 Tarun Vedula           12 Pleasant Valley              

5:23   10:53    5:30   17:16  5:34 

   14   14    54 brady cortez           12 crp                          

5:26   10:59    5:34   17:16  5:35 

   15   15    95 CHARLIE KOELBL         12 Edina                        

5:35   11:00    5:25   17:20  5:36 

   16   16   123 Aidan O'Connor         11 JOHNSTON                     

5:21   10:54    5:33   17:22  5:36 

   17   17   215 Ben Shebar             11 Wheaton North                

5:22   10:50    5:28   17:23  5:37 

   18   18    40 Parker Max             12 City High                    

5:25   10:59    5:35   17:25  5:37 

   19   19   128 Tate Severs            12 JOHNSTON                     

5:24   11:05    5:41   17:25  5:37 

   20   20   122 Carter Eckhoff         12 JOHNSTON                     

5:21                   17:25  5:37 

   21   21    94 ANDREW DEFOR           11 Edina                        

5:27   10:57    5:30   17:25  5:37 

   22   22   125 Stephen Beaman         12 JOHNSTON                     

5:26   11:08    5:42   17:26  5:38 

   23   23   109 Caden Noeller          12 Iowa City West               

5:25   10:58    5:34   17:27  5:38 

   24   24    57 zach cooper            11 crp                          

5:32   11:12    5:40   17:29  5:39 

   25   25   179 Luke Knepp             11 Pleasant Valley              

5:27   11:05    5:39   17:33  5:40 

   26   26   127 Alex Wear              11 JOHNSTON                     

11:01           17:35  5:40 

   27   27    42 Ammon Smith            11 City High                    

5:20   11:00    5:40   17:38  5:42 

   28   28   111 Asher Overholt         11 Iowa City West               

5:32   11:16    5:44   17:39  5:42 

   29   29   100 ETHAN RICHTER          12 Edina                        

5:29   11:02    5:34   17:43  5:43 

   30   30   178 Jacob Mumey            11 Pleasant Valley              



5:24   11:03    5:40   17:44  5:43 

   31   31    99 HOKEN OPSAHL           12 Edina                        

11:09           17:45  5:44 

   32   32   182 Matt Bender            12 Pleasant Valley              

5:35   11:14    5:39   17:45  5:44 

   33   33    97 JAY LEBAKKEN           12 Edina                        

5:34   11:10    5:36   17:45  5:44 

   34   34   180 Andrew Miller          11 Pleasant Valley              

5:35   11:07    5:32   17:46  5:44 

   35   35   126 Noah Madison           12 JOHNSTON                     

5:25   11:05    5:41   17:47  5:45 

   36   36  1046 Luke Crawford          12 North Scott                  

5:40   11:18    5:39   17:48  5:45 

   37   37    43 Truman Thompson        11 City High                    

5:19   10:53    5:34   17:56  5:47 

   38   38   217 Jonah Noyes            12 Wheaton North                

5:27   11:20    5:54   17:57  5:48 

   39   39    10 Ethan Cole             11 bett                         

5:23   11:14    5:52   18:02  5:49 

   40   40    58 anson faucheir         11 crp                          

5:32   11:13    5:42   18:02  5:49 

   41   41    81 Robert Howes           11 Dubuque Senior               

5:33   11:17    5:45   18:05  5:50 

   42   42   216 Aidan Herbel           11 Wheaton North                

5:31   11:20    5:49   18:06  5:51 

   43   43   148 Aidan Armstrong        12 Muscatine                    

5:28   11:21    5:54   18:08  5:51 

   44   44   181 Max Sorgenfrey         10 Pleasant Valley              

5:36   11:31    5:56   18:08  5:51 

   45   45  1051 Nik Davis              11 North Scott                  

5:40   11:21    5:41   18:08  5:51 

   46   46   112 Michael Lee            10 Iowa City West               

5:40   11:23    5:43   18:14  5:53 

   47   47    67 Owen Christy           11 Davenport Central            

5:46   11:41    5:56   18:15  5:54 

   48   48    11 Xavier Potts           11 bett                         

5:32   11:21    5:50   18:17  5:54 

   49   49  1049 Logan Soedt            12 North Scott                  

5:40   11:30    5:51   18:18  5:54 

   50   50  1052 Yorty Hagedorn          9 North Scott                  

5:41   11:30    5:50   18:20  5:55 

   51        140 Jackson Ruud           12 Moline                       

5:40   11:29    5:50   18:20  5:55 

   52   51     8 Walter Blackman        12 bett                         

5:35   11:27    5:52   18:22  5:56 

   53   52    17 Samuel Morehead        11 Burlington                   

5:31   11:19    5:49   18:22  5:56 

   54   53   183 Isaiah Steele          11 Pleasant Valley              

5:37   11:30    5:54   18:23  5:56 

   55   54    82 Cole Oftedahl          12 Dubuque Senior               

5:39   11:31    5:52   18:28  5:58 

   56   55    71 Maddox Sullivan        10 Davenport Central            

5:42   11:44    6:03   18:29  5:58 

   57   56    53 bryson canton          12 crp                          

5:20   11:05    5:45   18:31  5:59 

   58   57    14 Thomas Hughes          12 bett                         

5:48   11:50    6:02   18:38  6:01 



   59   58  1048 Tyson Haedt            12 North Scott                  

5:42   11:42    6:01   18:38  6:01 

   60   59   218 Simeon Turner          11 Wheaton North                

5:47   11:50    6:03   18:39  6:01 

   61   60    41 Owyn Noble             10 City High                    

5:35   11:33    5:58   18:39  6:01 

   62   61   152 Sam Gordon             12 Muscatine                    

5:39   11:40    6:02   18:41  6:02 

   63   62   210 DJ Millbrook            9 West                         

5:49   11:42    5:53   18:46  6:04 

   64   63    12 Kaidan VaderWeele      10 bett                         

5:35   11:39    6:05   18:51  6:05 

   65   64    56 harrison allard        11 crp                          

5:37   11:36    5:59   18:52  6:05 

   66   65  1050 Braeden Bohannon       11 North Scott                  

5:46   11:57    6:11   18:55  6:06 

   67   66    59 carson nove             9 crp                          

5:46   11:52    6:06   18:59  6:08 

   68   67    69 Kyle Hopewell          12 Davenport Central            

5:50   12:03    6:13   19:02  6:09 

   69   68     9 Jackson Stradt         12 bett                         

5:35   11:41    6:06   19:07  6:10 

   70   69   153 Shiloh Morter          11 Muscatine                    

5:54   12:01    6:07   19:14  6:13 

   71   70   154 Dylan Maresca          10 Muscatine                    

5:49   12:04    6:16   19:17  6:13 

   72   71    44 Owen VanderLinden      11 City High                    

5:48   12:02    6:15   19:21  6:15 

   73   72    83 Owen Naumen            10 Dubuque Senior               

5:40   11:58    6:19   19:25  6:16 

   74   73    84 Sam Weber              10 Dubuque Senior               

6:01   12:22    6:21   19:25  6:16 

   75   74    72 Carter Sullivan        12 Davenport Central            

5:53   12:16    6:23   19:29  6:17 

   76   75   113 Mason Van Wanning      11 Iowa City West               

6:02   12:40    6:39   19:36  6:20 

   77   76  1047 Dylan DuFloth          12 North Scott                  

5:47   11:55    6:09   19:37  6:20 

   78   77    66 Brendan Bloomer        12 Davenport Central            

5:53   12:15    6:22   19:44  6:22 

   79   78   114 James Dickens          11 Iowa City West               

6:02   12:41    6:39   19:48  6:24 

   80        198 Roland Ullrick         12 Rock Island                  

5:57   12:34    6:38   19:53  6:25 

   81   79    85 Ty Printy              12 Dubuque Senior               

6:00   12:23    6:23   19:56  6:26 

   82   80    18 Ryan Schoenewe         11 Burlington                   

5:47   12:32    6:45   20:07  6:30 

   83   81    86 Nate Fisher            12 Dubuque Senior               

6:04   12:40    6:36   20:26  6:36 

   84   82    68 Eamon Garton           12 Davenport Central            

6:08   12:50    6:43   20:28  6:37 

   85   83   149 Austin Foor            11 Muscatine                    

6:24   13:16    6:53   20:52  6:44 

   86   84   208 Jaycob McDaniel        11 West                         

6:14   13:07    6:53   21:01  6:47 

   87   85   150 Jon Hight              11 Muscatine                    



6:23   13:09    6:46   21:04  6:48 

   88        134 Alex Dudek             12 Moline                       

6:11   13:06    6:55   21:06  6:49 

   89   86    70 Owen Saxton            12 Davenport Central            

6:27   13:20    6:53   21:07  6:49 

   90   87   211 Shawn Olsen             9 West                         

6:27   13:18    6:52   21:08  6:49 

   91   88    19 Brian Velazquez        12 Burlington                   

6:14   13:09    6:55   21:15  6:52 

   92   89    80 Noah Kurt              12 Dubuque Senior               

6:43   13:48    7:06   21:42  7:00 

   93   90   205 Patrick DeVine         12 West                         

6:08   12:49    6:41   21:42  7:00 

   94   91   151 Reece Eberhard         11 Muscatine                    

6:34   13:46    7:12   22:10  7:09 

   95   92   206 Kyler Sparks           12 West                         

6:43   14:23    7:40   22:49  7:22 

   96        138 Connor Pauley          11 Moline                       

6:56   14:35    7:39   23:07  7:28 

   97   93   207 Camden Kilker          11 West                         

6:33   14:32    8:00   23:36  7:37 

   98   94    21 Samuel Mosley          12 Burlington                   

6:47   14:42    7:55   23:39  7:38 

   99   95    20 Michael Hellman        12 Burlington                   

6:58   14:52    7:55   23:57  7:44 

  100   96   209 Daniel Noriega         12 West                         

6:50   14:59    8:10   24:22  7:52 

  101        196 Braedon Baker          12 Rock Island                  

7:07   15:43    8:36   25:25  8:12 

  102        197 Brian Reed             12 Rock Island                  

7:34   17:13    9:39   27:56  9:01 

  103        195 Kameron Allen          12 Rock Island                  

8:20   18:59   10:39   30:37  9:53 



2021 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL JV FEMALE

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

  1.    15  Naperville North                       (  20:54  1:44:29   

2:02)

=====================================================

  1      1    876 Sophie Golobitsh      12   19:30

  2      2    884 Jacqueline Liu        12   20:55

  3      3    860 Norah Hess            11   21:09

  4      4    870 Safiya Bhanpuri       12   21:23

  5      5    864 Peyton Milligan       11   21:32

  6   (  7)   871 Ellie Coderre         12   21:42

  7   (  8)   878 Christina Gu          12   21:50

  2.    67  JOHNSTON                               (  22:19  1:51:32   

0:27)

=====================================================

  1     11    740 Juliana Droll         11   22:08

  2     12    747 Maggie Burry          10   22:08

  3     13    743 Morgan Sullivan        9   22:16

  4     15    741 Jenna Woodsmall       12   22:25

  5     16    739 Lauryn Johannsen      12   22:35

  6   ( 19)   750 MaKenna Teel           9   22:43

  7   ( 20)   749 Grace Collins         11   22:44

  3.    84  City High                              (  22:38  1:53:06   

0:58)

=====================================================

  1     10    350 Lucy Corbin           12   22:05

  2     14    335 Natalie Kuhlmann      11   22:25

  3     17    324 Erin Anderson         11   22:40

  4     21    328 Avery Schultes        11   22:53

  5     22    330 Sydney Wilkes         11   23:03

  6   ( 24)   327 Eva Reynolds          11   23:12

  7   ( 30)   336 Sophia Van Daele      11   23:52

  4.   134  Edina                                  (  23:31  1:57:35   

4:40)

=====================================================

  1      6    681 Kyla Willette         11   21:39

  2      9    684 Christy Lee           12   21:52

  3     25    680 Cora Adam             12   23:17

  4     36    685 Eva Doescher          12   24:28

  5     58    682 Sydney Ziemniak       11   26:19

  6   ( 64)   683 Amy Crobsy-Lehman     11   28:08

  5.   167  Iowa City West                         (  24:11  2:00:52   

1:08)

=====================================================

  1     27    708 Brianna Newton        12   23:45

  2     31    710 Jasmne Ortega         12   23:56

  3     33    705 Helen Orsuzula        10   24:07

  4     34    701 Ivy Hendrickson        9   24:11

  5     42    707 Ijin Shim             10   24:53



  6   ( 44)   702 Tina Hong              9   24:59

  7   ( 46)   709 Minou Emmad           11   25:21

  6.   188  Pleasant Valley                        (  24:33  2:02:43   

2:20)

=====================================================

  1     23    927 Khushi Mehta          11   23:10

  2     35    930 Molly Rawat           12   24:25

  3     39    926 Bea Sears             12   24:41

  4     43    925 Ashley Lindquist      12   24:57

  5     48    928 Kennedy Brady         12   25:30

  6   ( 51)   929 Riley Asselin         11   25:36

  7   ( 54)   939 Nali Sanchez-Carmon   12   25:55

  7.   199  North Scott                            (  24:41  2:03:24   

3:05)

=====================================================

  1     18    901 Sophie Serrano        12   22:43

  2     37    903 Hattie Hagedorn       11   24:31

  3     41    898 Athena Nelson         12   24:49

  4     50    909 Anna Nichols          11   25:33

  5     53    904 Natalie Naber         11   25:48

  6   ( 56)   908 Bella Warm            11   26:02

  7   ( 66)   897 Jaelyn Longenecker    12   29:14

  8.   200  Dubuque Senior                         (  24:46  2:03:46   

2:46)

=====================================================

  1     26    638 Jayda Gooch           12   23:36

  2     28    644 Julia Kilgore         11   23:46

  3     32    648 Josie Potts           11   24:06

  4     55    650 Maggie Sullivan       11   25:56

  5     59    646 Elise Norman          11   26:22

  6   ( 60)   651 Evelyn Wertzberger    12   26:24

  7   ( 61)   639 Ella Gunn             11   26:51

  9.   217  bett                                   (  25:02  2:05:07   

1:54)

=====================================================

  1     29    230 Sophie Stierwalt      12   23:47

  2     40    231 Ellie Hinch           12   24:41

  3     47    238 Kara Hughes           12   25:27

  4     49    239 Kiara Silva           12   25:31

  5     52    233 Kate McAleer          12   25:41

  6   ( 62)   232 Anastasia Drexler     12   27:25

  7   ( 63)   234 Ceci Rasmer           12   27:49

 10.   275  crp                                    (  27:14  2:16:06   

6:22)

=====================================================

  1     38    543 maya shelangoski      11   24:36

  2     45    537 marissa kelsey        12   25:04

  3     57    535 kilee flockhart       12   26:18

  4     65    538 katelyn leitheiser    12   29:10

  5     70    541 reagan wilson         12   30:58

  6   ( 71)   544 ashley siech          11   30:59



 11.   349  Davenport Central                      (  30:25  2:32:05   

1:55)

=====================================================

  1     67    608 Anna Hodges           11   29:27

  2     68    606 Delia Erickson        11   29:38

  3     69    607 Gabrielle Hardy       11   30:19

  4     72    605 Isabel Buxbaum-Lara   11   31:19

  5     73    609 Nastasia Posey        12   31:22
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION

                                        2021 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL

ce.                 JV Female

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                       

1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli Time    Pace     

===== ==== ===== ====================== == 

============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 

    1    1   876 Sophie Golobitsh       12 Naperville North             

6:14   12:25    6:12   19:30  6:18 

    2    2   884 Jacqueline Liu         12 Naperville North             

6:38   13:14    6:36   20:55  6:45 

    3    3   860 Norah Hess             11 Naperville North             

6:36   13:21    6:46   21:09  6:50 

    4    4   870 Safiya Bhanpuri        12 Naperville North             

6:43   13:35    6:53   21:23  6:54 

    5    5   864 Peyton Milligan        11 Naperville North             

6:35   13:39    7:04   21:32  6:57 

    6    6   681 Kyla Willette          11 Edina                        

6:32   13:38    7:07   21:39  6:59 

    7    7   871 Ellie Coderre          12 Naperville North             

6:39   13:34    6:56   21:42  7:00 

    8    8   878 Christina Gu           12 Naperville North             

7:03   14:01    6:59   21:50  7:03 

    9    9   684 Christy Lee            12 Edina                        

6:39   13:43    7:05   21:52  7:03 

   10   10   350 Lucy Corbin            12 City High                    

6:45   13:57    7:12   22:05  7:08 

   11   11   740 Juliana Droll          11 JOHNSTON                     

6:48   13:58    7:11   22:08  7:09 

   12   12   747 Maggie Burry           10 JOHNSTON                     

6:50   13:54    7:05   22:08  7:09 

   13        867 Shannon Xu             11 Naperville North             

6:38   13:51    7:14   22:14  7:11 

   14   13   743 Morgan Sullivan         9 JOHNSTON                     

6:49   14:02    7:13   22:16  7:11 

   15   14   335 Natalie Kuhlmann       11 City High                    

6:47   14:04    7:18   22:25  7:14 

   16   15   741 Jenna Woodsmall        12 JOHNSTON                     

7:00   14:17    7:17   22:25  7:14 

   17        879 Shannan Healy          12 Naperville North             

7:03   14:12    7:09   22:34  7:17 

   18   16   739 Lauryn Johannsen       12 JOHNSTON                     

6:49   14:10    7:21   22:35  7:17 

   19   17   324 Erin Anderson          11 City High                    



6:35   13:59    7:24   22:40  7:19 

   20        881 Lucy Iverson           12 Naperville North             

7:10   14:33    7:23   22:41  7:19 

   21   18   901 Sophie Serrano         12 North Scott                  

7:03   14:18    7:16   22:43  7:20 

   22   19   750 MaKenna Teel            9 JOHNSTON                     

7:05   14:26    7:22   22:43  7:20 

   23   20   749 Grace Collins          11 JOHNSTON                     

6:52   14:09    7:18   22:44  7:20 

   24        882 Leah Jacobs            12 Naperville North             

14:36           22:48  7:22 

   25   21   328 Avery Schultes         11 City High                    

6:42   14:11    7:30   22:53  7:23 

   26        744 Ashley Arbuckle         9 JOHNSTON                     

6:58   14:17    7:20   22:55  7:24 

   27        742 Paige Ryan             12 JOHNSTON                     

7:00   14:19    7:19   22:56  7:24 

   28   22   330 Sydney Wilkes          11 City High                    

6:57   14:25    7:29   23:03  7:27 

   29        872 Reyah Doshi            12 Naperville North             

7:12   14:39    7:28   23:08  7:28 

   30        745 Tatum Bremner          10 JOHNSTON                     

6:52   14:16    7:24   23:09  7:29 

   31   23   927 Khushi Mehta           11 Pleasant Valley              

7:11   14:41    7:30   23:10  7:29 

   32        748 Kinsley Theobald       10 JOHNSTON                     

7:04   14:31    7:28   23:10  7:29 

   33   24   327 Eva Reynolds           11 City High                    

6:57   14:31    7:35   23:12  7:29 

   34        877 Abby Grace             12 Naperville North             

7:13   14:44    7:32   23:17  7:31 

   35   25   680 Cora Adam              12 Edina                        

7:05   14:28    7:23   23:17  7:31 

   36        746 Kate Rastetter         10 JOHNSTON                     

7:00   14:29    7:29   23:22  7:33 

   37        857 Eva Arriola            11 Naperville North             

7:13   14:44    7:32   23:24  7:33 

   38        880 Kaylee Hipp            12 Naperville North             

7:09   14:40    7:31   23:33  7:36 

   39   26   638 Jayda Gooch            12 Dubuque Senior               

7:02   14:32    7:31   23:36  7:37 

   40        873 Elissa Eaton           12 Naperville North             

7:14   14:44    7:31   23:38  7:38 

   41        752 Siena Kreigel          10 JOHNSTON                     

7:05   14:43    7:39   23:43  7:39 

   42   27   708 Brianna Newton         12 Iowa City West               

7:06   14:41    7:36   23:45  7:40 

   43   28   644 Julia Kilgore          11 Dubuque Senior               

6:56   14:33    7:38   23:46  7:40 

   44   29   230 Sophie Stierwalt       12 bett                         

7:10   14:51    7:42   23:47  7:41 

   45   30   336 Sophia Van Daele       11 City High                    

7:11   14:58    7:47   23:52  7:42 

   46   31   710 Jasmne Ortega          12 Iowa City West               

15:07           23:56  7:43 

   47        348 Annika Veit            12 City High                    

7:11   14:53    7:43   24:02  7:46 



   48   32   648 Josie Potts            11 Dubuque Senior               

7:02   14:48    7:47   24:06  7:47 

   49   33   705 Helen Orsuzula         10 Iowa City West               

7:12   15:01    7:50   24:07  7:47 

   50        333 Mary Cate Pugh         11 City High                    

7:11   15:10    7:59   24:07  7:47 

   51   34   701 Ivy Hendrickson         9 Iowa City West               

15:25           24:11  7:48 

   52        751 Gabbie Osborne         10 JOHNSTON                     

7:14   15:09    7:55   24:13  7:49 

   53        753 Maria Wilcox            9 JOHNSTON                     

7:26   15:28    8:02   24:23  7:52 

   54   35   930 Molly Rawat            12 Pleasant Valley              

7:35   15:30    7:56   24:25  7:53 

   55   36   685 Eva Doescher           12 Edina                        

7:14   15:12    7:58   24:28  7:54 

   56   37   903 Hattie Hagedorn        11 North Scott                  

7:16   15:16    8:00   24:31  7:55 

   57        863 Lily Longenbaugh       11 Naperville North             

7:48   15:31    7:44   24:34  7:56 

   58   38   543 maya shelangoski       11 crp                          

7:25   15:23    7:58   24:36  7:56 

   59        754 Victoria Verde         12 JOHNSTON                     

7:26   15:30    8:04   24:37  7:57 

   60        874 Macy Fleury            12 Naperville North             

7:47   15:31    7:44   24:38  7:57 

   61   39   926 Bea Sears              12 Pleasant Valley              

7:19   15:24    8:06   24:41  7:58 

   62   40   231 Ellie Hinch            12 bett                         

7:37   15:38    8:01   24:41  7:58 

   63        886 Megan Roesler          12 Naperville North             

7:24   15:13    7:49   24:43  7:59 

   64   41   898 Athena Nelson          12 North Scott                  

7:56   15:43    7:47   24:49  8:01 

   65   42   707 Ijin Shim              10 Iowa City West               

7:23   15:32    8:09   24:53  8:02 

   66   43   925 Ashley Lindquist       12 Pleasant Valley              

7:16   15:21    8:06   24:57  8:03 

   67   44   702 Tina Hong               9 Iowa City West               

7:27   15:33    8:06   24:59  8:04 

   68   45   537 marissa kelsey         12 crp                          

7:18   15:29    8:11   25:04  8:05 

   69        869 Norah Barry            12 Naperville North             

7:58   15:58    8:00   25:05  8:06 

   70   46   709 Minou Emmad            11 Iowa City West               

7:32   15:48    8:16   25:21  8:11 

   71   47   238 Kara Hughes            12 bett                         

7:44   15:56    8:12   25:27  8:13 

   72   48   928 Kennedy Brady          12 Pleasant Valley              

7:37   16:02    8:25   25:30  8:14 

   73   49   239 Kiara Silva            12 bett                         

7:44   16:07    8:24   25:31  8:14 

   74   50   909 Anna Nichols           11 North Scott                  

7:32   15:56    8:25   25:33  8:15 

   75   51   929 Riley Asselin          11 Pleasant Valley              

7:46   16:05    8:19   25:36  8:16 

   76        703 Kalli Titus             9 Iowa City West               



7:59   16:14    8:16   25:36  8:16 

   77   52   233 Kate McAleer           12 bett                         

7:43   16:06    8:24   25:41  8:17 

   78   53   904 Natalie Naber          11 North Scott                  

7:34   16:12    8:39   25:48  8:20 

   79   54   939 Nali Sanchez-Carmon    12 Pleasant Valley              

7:39   16:05    8:26   25:55  8:22 

   80   55   650 Maggie Sullivan        11 Dubuque Senior               

7:44   16:09    8:26   25:56  8:22 

   81   56   908 Bella Warm             11 North Scott                  

7:31   16:11    8:40   26:02  8:24 

   82        862 Clara Longenbaugh      11 Naperville North             

7:59   16:10    8:12   26:07  8:26 

   83   57   535 kilee flockhart        12 crp                          

7:53   16:43    8:50   26:18  8:29 

   84   58   682 Sydney Ziemniak        11 Edina                        

7:48   16:23    8:36   26:19  8:30 

   85   59   646 Elise Norman           11 Dubuque Senior               

7:47   16:18    8:31   26:22  8:31 

   86   60   651 Evelyn Wertzberger     12 Dubuque Senior               

8:07   16:44    8:38   26:24  8:31 

   87        339 Rachel Marsh           12 City High                    

7:40   16:14    8:35   26:29  8:33 

   88        329 Wendy Buchanan         11 City High                    

8:07   16:35    8:28   26:31  8:34 

   89        706 Yaya Orszula           10 Iowa City West               

8:05   16:43    8:38   26:50  8:40 

   90   61   639 Ella Gunn              11 Dubuque Senior               

7:57   16:44    8:47   26:51  8:40 

   91        933 Ella Scales            12 Pleasant Valley              

8:24   16:57    8:34   26:51  8:40 

   92        713 Naomi Griener           9 Iowa City West               

8:06   16:28    8:23   26:52  8:40 

   93        858 Ellen Cody             11 Naperville North             

7:55   16:56    9:01   27:03  8:44 

   94        700 Kate Dupich             9 Iowa City West               

8:05   16:29    8:25   27:06  8:45 

   95        931 Rylie Barber           11 Pleasant Valley              

8:12   17:07    8:55   27:14  8:47 

   96        813 Courtney Hull          12 Muscatine                    

8:14   17:08    8:54   27:21  8:50 

   97        326 Jennie Gidal           11 City High                    

8:03   16:55    8:52   27:25  8:51 

   98   62   232 Anastasia Drexler      12 bett                         

7:45   16:43    8:59   27:25  8:51 

   99        885 Anna Longenbaugh       12 Naperville North             

8:02   17:08    9:06   27:25  8:51 

  100        936 Sam Christensen        11 Pleasant Valley              

8:09   17:10    9:01   27:41  8:56 

  101        331 Emmersen Thomas        11 City High                    

8:40   17:36    8:57   27:43  8:57 

  102   63   234 Ceci Rasmer            12 bett                         

8:32   17:34    9:03   27:49  8:59 

  103        875 Lexi Gibson            12 Naperville North             

8:14   17:06    8:53   27:58  9:02 

  104        714 Wesal Haroun            9 Iowa City West               

8:03   17:18    9:15   28:05  9:04 



  105   64   683 Amy Crobsy-Lehman      11 Edina                        

8:15   17:32    9:18   28:08  9:05 

  106        643 Lilly Hoefflin         12 Dubuque Senior               

8:31   17:32    9:02   28:12  9:06 

  107        237 Elin Blatter           12 bett                         

8:15   17:17    9:03   28:24  9:10 

  108        641 Ruthanne Haug          12 Dubuque Senior               

7:58   17:09    9:11   28:30  9:12 

  109        711 Payton Devena          12 Iowa City West               

8:19   17:42    9:23   28:38  9:15 

  110        712 Annie Dickins           9 Iowa City West               

8:44   18:18    9:34   28:51  9:19 

  111        935 Josie Harn             11 Pleasant Valley              

8:25   18:05    9:41   28:53  9:19 

  112        645 Caylie Kosanke         12 Dubuque Senior               

8:29   18:23    9:55   28:55  9:20 

  113        345 Jocelyn Ankenmann      12 City High                    

8:49   18:01    9:13   28:55  9:20 

  114        934 Anna Reither           11 Pleasant Valley              

7:57   17:47    9:51   29:02  9:22 

  115   65   538 katelyn leitheiser     12 crp                          

8:48   18:16    9:29   29:10  9:25 

  116   66   897 Jaelyn Longenecker     12 North Scott                  

8:42   18:12    9:31   29:14  9:26 

  117        715 Jessie Li               9 Iowa City West               

8:21   17:40    9:20   29:21  9:28 

  118   67   608 Anna Hodges            11 Davenport Central            

8:41   18:08    9:27   29:27  9:30 

  119        349 Ana Laura Leyser       12 City High                    

8:50   18:13    9:24   29:29  9:31 

  120        902 Ava Hagedorn           11 North Scott                  

8:42   18:11    9:30   29:32  9:32 

  121        896 Devynn Johnson         12 North Scott                  

8:54   18:33    9:40   29:36  9:33 

  122   68   606 Delia Erickson         11 Davenport Central            

8:51   18:26    9:35   29:38  9:34 

  123        937 Jordyn Drish           11 Pleasant Valley              

8:07   18:19   10:12   29:46  9:36 

  124        241 Macie Zimmerman        12 bett                         

8:56   18:52    9:57   29:55  9:39 

  125        352 Cora Becker            12 City High                    

8:49   18:30    9:42   30:01  9:41 

  126        235 Addie Carlson          12 bett                         

8:55   19:00   10:05   30:10  9:44 

  127   69   607 Gabrielle Hardy        11 Davenport Central            

8:52   18:54   10:03   30:19  9:47 

  128        344 Nathalie Nunez         12 City High                    

8:50   18:47    9:58   30:20  9:47 

  129        236 Clarisse Roscio        12 bett                         

8:55   18:55   10:01   30:30  9:51 

  130        900 Bella Serrano          12 North Scott                  

9:07   18:58    9:52   30:36  9:53 

  131        341 Hilda Hernandez        12 City High                    

8:56   18:55   10:00   30:39  9:54 

  132        899 Erin Peck              12 North Scott                  

8:51   18:50   10:00   30:43  9:55 

  133   70   541 reagan wilson          12 crp                          



8:58   19:21   10:23   30:58 10:00 

  134   71   544 ashley siech           11 crp                          

9:00   19:22   10:23   30:59 10:00 

  135   72   605 Isabel Buxbaum-Lara    11 Davenport Central            

9:13   19:29   10:17   31:19 10:07 

  136   73   609 Nastasia Posey         12 Davenport Central            

9:12   19:30   10:18   31:22 10:07 

  137        242 Madalyn Champion       12 bett                         

9:11   19:34   10:24   31:41 10:14 

  138        245 Treday Dunn            11 bett                         

8:57   19:31   10:34   31:54 10:18 

  139        342 Mae Barron             12 City High                    

9:37   20:19   10:42   32:50 10:36 

  140        240 Pam Murcia             12 bett                         

9:51   20:46   10:56   33:34 10:50 

  141        243 Mena Wagner            12 bett                         

9:50   20:54   11:04   33:43 10:53 

  142        277 Analicia Lopez         11 Burlington                   

9:53   21:54   12:01   35:10 11:21 

  143        642 Grace Herrig           12 Dubuque Senior               

10:47   22:31   11:44   36:03 11:38 

  144        337 Ava Blakey             11 City High                    

11:36   24:13   12:37   39:04 12:36 

        74   325 Bella Skay             11 City High                    

7:34   16:44    9:11               

        75   334 Ruby Casella           11 City High                    

10:58               

        76   932 Lauren McGovern        12 Pleasant Valley              

8:38   20:24   11:46               

        77   895 Ava Garrard            12 North Scott                  

7:12                               





























2019 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL FRESH/SOPH Male

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

  1.    23  Edina                                  (  18:03  1:30:11   

0:49)

=====================================================

  1      1    687 JACE HAERTER           9   17:31

  2      3    690 KEVIN NYBECK           9   18:01

  3      4    692 SANDER OHE             9   18:03

  4      6    691 TORGER OHE             9   18:16

  5      9    688 JACK LIETHEN          10   18:20

  6   ( 13)   689 JACK SENNES           10   18:25

  7   ( 17)   686 ANDREW GUMP           10   18:47

  2.    43  JOHNSTON                               (  18:21  1:31:41   

0:41)

=====================================================

  1      2    755 Jack Coen             10   17:58

  2      5    762 Garrett Ness           9   18:14

  3      7    759 Henry Strauss         10   18:16

  4     14    758 Jack Meyer            10   18:34

  5     15    761 Noah Reese             9   18:39

  6   ( 16)   757 Ian Hurley            10   18:43

  7   ( 19)   760 Sam McAlister         10   18:53

  3.   139  Wheaton North                          (  19:04  1:35:16   

1:08)

=====================================================

  1      8   1011 Jude Hubbard          10   18:19

  2     27   1009 Aidan Murphy           9   19:03

  3     29   1014 Donovan Lake          10   19:05

  4     36   1020 Jack Syme             10   19:22

  5     39   1001 Luke Haworth           9   19:27

  6   ( 40)  1017 Luke Ranft            10   19:30

  7   ( 69)  1005 Brayden McCollum       9   21:05

  4.   139  Pleasant Valley                        (  19:03  1:35:12   

1:16)

=====================================================

  1     11    941 Cameron Gotto          9   18:21

  2     25    942 Luke Eckman           10   19:00

  3     26    943 Tyler Nels            10   19:02

  4     34    948 William Parrish        9   19:12

  5     43    945 Drew Peters            9   19:37

  6   ( 48)   944 Carl Rekow            10   19:47

  7   ( 53)   950 Parker Millage         9   20:13

  5.   174  Iowa City West                         (  19:19  1:36:34   

0:49)

=====================================================

  1     21    725 Robert Stong          10   18:54

  2     31    729 Andrew Dong           10   19:09

  3     32    717 Brice Wahe             9   19:10

  4     44    724 Logan Waters          10   19:38



  5     46    722 Cade Benson           10   19:43

  6   ( 70)   719 Sam Showers            9   21:09

  7   ( 89)   723 Ben Barker            10   22:30

  6.   177  Moline                                 (  19:26  1:37:06   

2:00)

=====================================================

  1     12    795 Hunter Toye           12   18:23

  2     20    784 Julian Dayton         10   18:53

  3     35    794 Sayid Sirojev         10   19:13

  4     54    787 Cole Iams              9   20:14

  5     56    790 Marvin Plant          10   20:23

  6   ( 79)   797 Harry VanVooren        9   21:31

  7   ( 88)   793 Ayden Rowe            10   22:12

  7.   202  crp                                    (  19:43  1:38:31   

2:33)

=====================================================

  1     10    566 nick lee               9   18:20

  2     22    560 alex warden           10   18:56

  3     41    562 bennett allred         9   19:32

  4     64    558 kurtis petersen       10   20:50

  5     65    551 julien benesh         10   20:53

  6   ( 68)   571 will roelfs            9   21:02

  7   ( 71)   553 andrew johnson        10   21:12

  8.   204  bett                                   (  19:33  1:37:42   

1:01)

=====================================================

  1     18    254 Gage Rath             10   18:50

  2     42    261 Ryan Henden            9   19:34

  3     45    260 Noah Gelher            9   19:39

  4     49    263 Landon Potts           9   19:48

  5     50    255 Zach Vanwhycen        10   19:51

  6   ( 76)   251 Elias Lightfoot       10   21:24

  7   ( 77)   253 James Porter          10   21:24

  9.   231  Dubuque Senior                         (  19:56  1:39:38   

2:13)

=====================================================

  1     24    657 Joseph Lockhart        9   18:59

  2     28    654 Jacob Haug             9   19:03

  3     52    659 Danny Rothert          9   20:06

  4     55    660 Jacob Rowe             9   20:18

  5     72    662 Charlie Branscomb     10   21:12

  6   ( 84)   663 Logan Dean            10   21:50

  7   ( 90)   655 Finn Kinkaid           9   22:40

 10.   251  Davenport Central                      (  20:07  1:40:34   

2:27)

=====================================================

  1     23    614 Tyler Ryan             9   18:59

  2     37    613 Carter Richter         9   19:23

  3     47    612 Pete Linehan          10   19:46

  4     66    611 Gavin Hopewell        10   21:00

  5     78    610 Ryan Burke            10   21:26

  6   ( 87)   615 Gael Chenus            9   22:12



 11.   289  City High                              (  20:33  1:42:43   

0:38)

=====================================================

  1     51    370 George Karr            9   20:06

  2     57    371 William Karr           9   20:34

  3     58    358 Ephram Byler           9   20:36

  4     61    354 Dylan Beerends         9   20:43

  5     62    379 Adam Schaefer          9   20:44

  6   ( 63)   368 Ethan Hill            10   20:45

  7   ( 67)   365 Brady Gluba            9   21:00

 12.   321  Rock Island                            (  20:59  1:44:53   

4:07)

=====================================================

  1     33    984 Jayden Putnam         10   19:10

  2     38    986 Ian Regur             10   19:23

  3     73    987 Merrick Stockwell      9   21:13

  4     85    983 Asa Mahn              10   21:50

  5     92    985 Ja'Siah Rainer         9   23:17

  6   ( 93)   979 Owen Dietz             9   24:58

  7   ( 94)   981 Tavarias Lewis         9   25:25

 13.   349  North Scott                            (  21:10  1:45:46   

1:05)

=====================================================

  1     59   1087 Isaac Stanley          9   20:41

  2     60   1086 Matthew Simmons        9   20:42

  3     74   1088 Brody Westerndorf      9   21:18

  4     75   1085 Elliot Schroeder       9   21:19

  5     81   1081 Oliver Olsen           9   21:46

  6   ( 82)  1078 Grant Peterson        10   21:47

  7   ( 83)  1075 Isaac Copeland        10   21:49

 14.   382  Burlington                             (  22:27  1:52:15   

7:04)

=====================================================

  1     30    278 Joey Jolin            10   19:05

  2     80    279 William Klatt         10   21:44

  3     86   1148 braxton hutchinson         22:05

  4     91    280 Adam Johnson          10   23:12

  5     95    281 Chandler Carper        9   26:09

  6   ( 96)  1150 blaze dochterman           28:25
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION

                                        2021 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL

ce.                 Fr male

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                       

1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T4      Pace     

===== ==== ===== ====================== == 

============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 

    1    1   687 JACE HAERTER            9 Edina                        

5:29   11:06    5:37   17:31  5:39 



    2    2   755 Jack Coen              10 JOHNSTON                     

5:39   11:32    5:53   17:58  5:48 

    3    3   690 KEVIN NYBECK            9 Edina                        

5:35   11:23    5:49   18:01  5:49 

    4    4   692 SANDER OHE              9 Edina                        

5:33   11:22    5:49   18:03  5:50 

    5    5   762 Garrett Ness            9 JOHNSTON                     

5:42   11:38    5:56   18:14  5:53 

    6    6   691 TORGER OHE              9 Edina                        

18:16  5:54 

    7    7   759 Henry Strauss          10 JOHNSTON                     

5:40   11:38    5:58   18:16  5:54 

    8    8  1011 Jude Hubbard           10 Wheaton North                

5:31   11:27    5:57   18:19  5:55 

    9    9   688 JACK LIETHEN           10 Edina                        

5:40   11:30    5:51   18:20  5:55 

   10   10   566 nick lee                9 crp                          

5:39   11:37    5:58   18:20  5:55 

   11   11   941 Cameron Gotto           9 Pleasant Valley              

5:40   11:39    5:59   18:21  5:56 

   12   12   795 Hunter Toye            12 Moline                       

5:36   11:36    6:00   18:23  5:56 

   13   13   689 JACK SENNES            10 Edina                        

5:38   11:32    5:54   18:25  5:57 

   14   14   758 Jack Meyer             10 JOHNSTON                     

5:39   11:36    5:57   18:34  6:00 

   15   15   761 Noah Reese              9 JOHNSTON                     

5:41   11:42    6:02   18:39  6:01 

   16   16   757 Ian Hurley             10 JOHNSTON                     

5:39   11:36    5:57   18:43  6:03 

   17   17   686 ANDREW GUMP            10 Edina                        

5:44   11:49    6:05   18:47  6:04 

   18   18   254 Gage Rath              10 bett                         

5:47   11:56    6:09   18:50  6:05 

   19   19   760 Sam McAlister          10 JOHNSTON                     

5:47   11:48    6:01   18:53  6:06 

   20   20   784 Julian Dayton          10 Moline                       

5:47   11:55    6:09   18:53  6:06 

   21   21   725 Robert Stong           10 Iowa City West               

5:49   11:59    6:11   18:54  6:06 

   22   22   560 alex warden            10 crp                          

5:46   11:49    6:04   18:56  6:07 

   23   23   614 Tyler Ryan              9 Davenport Central            

5:59   12:09    6:11   18:59  6:08 

   24   24   657 Joseph Lockhart         9 Dubuque Senior               

5:36   11:41    6:05   18:59  6:08 

   25   25   942 Luke Eckman            10 Pleasant Valley              

12:01           19:00  6:08 

   26   26   943 Tyler Nels             10 Pleasant Valley              

5:58   12:04    6:07   19:02  6:09 

   27   27  1009 Aidan Murphy            9 Wheaton North                

6:04   12:20    6:17   19:03  6:09 

   28   28   654 Jacob Haug              9 Dubuque Senior               

5:45   11:57    6:12   19:03  6:09 

   29   29  1014 Donovan Lake           10 Wheaton North                

6:01   12:06    6:06   19:05  6:10 

   30   30   278 Joey Jolin             10 Burlington                   



5:40   11:45    6:06   19:05  6:10 

   31        756 Brayden Picken         10 JOHNSTON                     

5:43   11:51    6:08   19:05  6:10 

   32   31   729 Andrew Dong            10 Iowa City West               

5:47   11:59    6:12   19:09  6:11 

   33   32   717 Brice Wahe              9 Iowa City West               

5:48   12:00    6:12   19:10  6:11 

   34   33   984 Jayden Putnam          10 Rock Island                  

5:44   12:02    6:18   19:10  6:11 

   35   34   948 William Parrish         9 Pleasant Valley              

6:13   12:17    6:05   19:12  6:12 

   36   35   794 Sayid Sirojev          10 Moline                       

5:49   12:01    6:12   19:13  6:12 

   37   36  1020 Jack Syme              10 Wheaton North                

5:56   12:06    6:11   19:22  6:15 

   38   37   613 Carter Richter          9 Davenport Central            

6:00   12:16    6:17   19:23  6:15 

   39   38   986 Ian Regur              10 Rock Island                  

5:44   12:07    6:23   19:23  6:16 

   40   39  1001 Luke Haworth            9 Wheaton North                

6:03   12:21    6:18   19:27  6:17 

   41   40  1017 Luke Ranft             10 Wheaton North                

6:02   12:19    6:17   19:30  6:18 

   42   41   562 bennett allred          9 crp                          

5:50   11:58    6:08   19:32  6:18 

   43   42   261 Ryan Henden             9 bett                         

5:57   12:16    6:19   19:34  6:19 

   44   43   945 Drew Peters             9 Pleasant Valley              

6:13   12:24    6:11   19:37  6:20 

   45   44   724 Logan Waters           10 Iowa City West               

5:54   12:15    6:21   19:38  6:20 

   46   45   260 Noah Gelher             9 bett                         

6:00   12:19    6:19   19:39  6:21 

   47   46   722 Cade Benson            10 Iowa City West               

5:53   12:15    6:23   19:43  6:22 

   48   47   612 Pete Linehan           10 Davenport Central            

6:14   12:43    6:30   19:46  6:23 

   49   48   944 Carl Rekow             10 Pleasant Valley              

5:55   12:05    6:11   19:47  6:23 

   50   49   263 Landon Potts            9 bett                         

6:09   12:34    6:26   19:48  6:24 

   51   50   255 Zach Vanwhycen         10 bett                         

5:46   12:07    6:22   19:51  6:25 

   52   51   370 George Karr             9 City High                    

6:24   12:51    6:27   20:06  6:29 

   53   52   659 Danny Rothert           9 Dubuque Senior               

6:14   12:43    6:29   20:06  6:29 

   54        996 Austin Lewis            9 Dav West                     

6:06   12:35    6:30   20:11  6:31 

   55   53   950 Parker Millage          9 Pleasant Valley              

6:14   12:32    6:19   20:13  6:32 

   56   54   787 Cole Iams               9 Moline                       

6:12   12:42    6:31   20:14  6:32 

   57   55   660 Jacob Rowe              9 Dubuque Senior               

5:56   12:58    7:03   20:18  6:33 

   58   56   790 Marvin Plant           10 Moline                       

5:58   12:37    6:39   20:23  6:35 



   59        946 Brady Evans             9 Pleasant Valley              

6:28   12:59    6:32   20:29  6:37 

   60        947 Kyle Almgren           10 Pleasant Valley              

6:15   12:44    6:29   20:32  6:38 

   61   57   371 William Karr            9 City High                    

6:30   13:11    6:42   20:34  6:38 

   62   58   358 Ephram Byler            9 City High                    

6:04   12:34    6:30   20:36  6:39 

   63        949 Jack Perry              9 Pleasant Valley              

6:32   13:15    6:44   20:37  6:39 

   64   59  1087 Isaac Stanley           9 North Scott                  

6:20   13:05    6:46   20:41  6:40 

   65   60  1086 Matthew Simmons         9 North Scott                  

6:03   12:53    6:51   20:42  6:41 

   66   61   354 Dylan Beerends          9 City High                    

6:29   13:12    6:44   20:43  6:41 

   67   62   379 Adam Schaefer           9 City High                    

6:27   13:07    6:40   20:44  6:42 

   68   63   368 Ethan Hill             10 City High                    

6:17   12:53    6:37   20:45  6:42 

   69        952 Rylan Windmiller       10 Pleasant Valley              

6:41   13:19    6:39   20:48  6:43 

   70   64   558 kurtis petersen        10 crp                          

6:18   13:07    6:49   20:50  6:44 

   71   65   551 julien benesh          10 crp                          

6:18   13:06    6:48   20:53  6:44 

   72   66   611 Gavin Hopewell         10 Davenport Central            

6:27                   21:00  6:47 

   73   67   365 Brady Gluba             9 City High                    

6:37   13:20    6:43   21:00  6:47 

   74   68   571 will roelfs             9 crp                          

6:37   13:20    6:44   21:02  6:48 

   75        361 Jack Degner            10 City High                    

6:24   13:09    6:46   21:04  6:48 

   76   69  1005 Brayden McCollum        9 Wheaton North                

6:36   13:23    6:47   21:05  6:48 

   77   70   719 Sam Showers             9 Iowa City West               

6:38   13:29    6:51   21:09  6:50 

   78   71   553 andrew johnson         10 crp                          

6:26   13:12    6:46   21:12  6:51 

   79   72   662 Charlie Branscomb      10 Dubuque Senior               

6:20   13:06    6:47   21:12  6:51 

   80        995 Alex Ewoldt             9 Dav West                     

6:22   13:18    6:56   21:13  6:51 

   81   73   987 Merrick Stockwell       9 Rock Island                  

6:30   13:21    6:52   21:13  6:51 

   82   74  1088 Brody Westerndorf       9 North Scott                  

6:43   13:39    6:57   21:18  6:53 

   83       1019 Isaac Schuda           10 Wheaton North                

6:32   13:18    6:47   21:19  6:53 

   84   75  1085 Elliot Schroeder        9 North Scott                  

6:43   13:39    6:56   21:19  6:53 

   85   76   251 Elias Lightfoot        10 bett                         

6:35   13:37    7:03   21:24  6:54 

   86   77   253 James Porter           10 bett                         

6:40   13:36    6:56   21:24  6:55 

   87        557 earl peter             10 crp                          



6:02   12:43    6:41   21:24  6:55 

   88        953 Kai Hartley            10 Pleasant Valley              

6:42   13:33    6:52   21:25  6:55 

   89   78   610 Ryan Burke             10 Davenport Central            

6:26   13:23    6:57   21:26  6:55 

   90        951 Tim Ku                 10 Pleasant Valley              

6:41   13:30    6:50   21:29  6:56 

   91   79   797 Harry VanVooren         9 Moline                       

6:50   13:50    7:01   21:31  6:57 

   92        561 jensen white           10 crp                          

6:38   13:35    6:57   21:31  6:57 

   93        364 Owen Gahn               9 City High                    

7:02   13:56    6:54   21:33  6:57 

   94       1006 Ben Michalak            9 Wheaton North                

6:54   13:54    7:01   21:40  7:00 

   95   80   279 William Klatt          10 Burlington                   

6:16   13:29    7:14   21:44  7:01 

   96   81  1081 Oliver Olsen            9 North Scott                  

6:44   13:37    6:53   21:46  7:02 

   97   82  1078 Grant Peterson         10 North Scott                  

6:43   13:39    6:57   21:47  7:02 

   98   83  1075 Isaac Copeland         10 North Scott                  

6:31   13:27    6:57   21:49  7:03 

   99   84   663 Logan Dean             10 Dubuque Senior               

6:44   13:54    7:10   21:50  7:03 

  100   85   983 Asa Mahn               10 Rock Island                  

6:22   13:25    7:04   21:50  7:03 

  101       1021 Asher Zoeller          10 Wheaton North                

6:32   13:28    6:56   21:51  7:03 

  102       1018 Jackson Schmela        10 Wheaton North                

6:33   13:12    6:40   21:52  7:03 

  103        554 weston koch            10 crp                          

6:17   13:15    6:59   21:54  7:04 

  104        357 Truman Bright          10 City High                    

6:39   13:54    7:15   22:00  7:06 

  105   86  1148 braxton hutchinson        burlington                   

6:13   13:28    7:15   22:05  7:08 

  106        954 Carson Romans           9 Pleasant Valley              

6:43   13:48    7:06   22:06  7:08 

  107   87   615 Gael Chenus             9 Davenport Central            

6:18   13:37    7:20   22:12  7:10 

  108       1079 Luke Simmons           10 North Scott                  

7:01   14:10    7:10   22:12  7:10 

  109   88   793 Ayden Rowe             10 Moline                       

6:54   14:07    7:13   22:12  7:10 

  110        567 brayden leis            9 crp                          

6:53   14:07    7:15   22:22  7:13 

  111        956 Cole Halupnik          10 Pleasant Valley              

6:56   13:59    7:03   22:22  7:13 

  112        378 Lucas Riley             9 City High                    

6:56   14:09    7:13   22:28  7:15 

  113   89   723 Ben Barker             10 Iowa City West               

6:52   14:21    7:29   22:30  7:16 

  114        726 Cassandro Chan          9 Iowa City West               

7:01   14:21    7:20   22:32  7:17 

  115       1080 Dawson DuFloth          9 North Scott                  

6:55   14:24    7:29   22:34  7:17 



  116        798 Nolan Wandrey          10 Moline                       

6:30   13:52    7:22   22:34  7:17 

  117   90   655 Finn Kinkaid            9 Dubuque Senior               

7:14   14:28    7:15   22:40  7:19 

  118        792 Tatum Rogers           10 Moline                       

6:58   14:11    7:14   22:40  7:19 

  119        249 Eli Hughes             10 bett                         

6:47   14:11    7:24   22:40  7:19 

  120        359 Braden Clark            9 City High                    

6:34   13:22    6:49   22:55  7:24 

  121        381 Seth Yoder              9 City High                    

7:00   14:36    7:36   22:56  7:24 

  122        563 jaylan catron           9 crp                          

7:13   14:39    7:26   23:00  7:25 

  123       1007 John Miles              9 Wheaton North                

7:12   14:31    7:20   23:00  7:25 

  124       1077 Patrick Kohnlein       10 North Scott                  

7:08   14:29    7:22   23:04  7:27 

  125   91   280 Adam Johnson           10 Burlington                   

6:29   14:09    7:40   23:12  7:29 

  126        264 Brauio Esteves          9 bett                         

6:38   13:55    7:18   23:15  7:30 

  127   92   985 Ja'Siah Rainer          9 Rock Island                  

14:32           23:17  7:31 

  128       1084 Mason Schaack           9 North Scott                  

7:10   14:45    7:36   23:24  7:33 

  129        256 Noah Baxa               9 bett                         

6:41   14:10    7:30   23:24  7:33 

  130        550 bradley alldredge      10 crp                          

6:56   14:33    7:37   23:26  7:34 

  131       1004 Theo Lundin             9 Wheaton North                

7:16   14:37    7:22   23:26  7:34 

  132        380 Mack Wilson             9 City High                    

7:06   14:37    7:32   23:32  7:36 

  133       1003 Gabe Leemans            9 Wheaton North                

7:19   14:38    7:20   23:34  7:36 

  134        353 Sage Anson             10 City High                    

7:13   14:48    7:35   23:40  7:38 

  135        573 cole younger            9 crp                          

7:23   15:06    7:44   23:47  7:41 

  136       1008 James Miles             9 Wheaton North                

7:18   14:49    7:31   23:48  7:41 

  137        661 Hao Xu                  9 Dubuque Senior               

7:11   14:22    7:11   23:48  7:41 

  138        247 Alex Bloyd             10 bett                         

7:00   14:35    7:35   23:48  7:41 

  139        570 izaac rodemeyer         9 crp                          

7:19   14:56    7:38   23:49  7:41 

  140        559 nate roberts           10 crp                          

6:55   14:22    7:28   23:49  7:41 

  141        564 alex erger              9 crp                          

7:18   15:03    7:45   23:50  7:41 

  142        565 garrett franklin        9 crp                          

7:18   15:03    7:45   24:01  7:45 

  143        556 sawyer miller          10 crp                          

7:25   15:15    7:51   24:04  7:46 

  144       1002 Adam Johnson            9 Wheaton North                



7:48   15:40    7:53   24:08  7:48 

  145       1015 Boaz Lee               10 Wheaton North                

7:17   14:49    7:33   24:09  7:48 

  146        664 Alex Dixon             10 Dubuque Senior               

7:12   14:46    7:34   24:19  7:51 

  147        376 Charlie Pfohl          10 City High                    

7:05   14:55    7:51   24:26  7:53 

  148        785 Lucas Eaton             9 Moline                       

7:10   15:09    8:00   24:26  7:53 

  149        955 Matt Pischke           10 Pleasant Valley              

7:07   15:00    7:54   24:36  7:57 

  150        258 Jerry Callahan          9 bett                         

7:16   15:12    7:57   24:37  7:57 

  151        552 nash hayek             10 crp                          

7:20   15:13    7:53   24:40  7:58 

  152        555 trevor leitheiser      10 crp                          

7:16   15:11    7:55   24:44  7:59 

  153        666 Monte Sprank           10 Dubuque Senior               

7:10   14:23    7:14   24:46  8:00 

  154        957 Ian Benge               9 Pleasant Valley              

7:33   15:45    8:13   24:54  8:02 

  155   93   979 Owen Dietz              9 Rock Island                  

7:03   14:42    7:39   24:58  8:04 

  156        658 Sebastian Reinert       9 Dubuque Senior               

7:22   15:29    8:08   25:09  8:07 

  157       1012 Brennan Johnson        10 Wheaton North                

7:50   15:50    8:00   25:20  8:11 

  158   94   981 Tavarias Lewis          9 Rock Island                  

7:13   15:39    8:27   25:25  8:12 

  159        363 Eli Foster              9 City High                    

7:38   16:05    8:28   25:39  8:17 

  160        653 Derek Foht              9 Dubuque Senior               

7:49   16:03    8:15   25:42  8:18 

  161        721 Richard Yang            9 Iowa City West               

7:15   15:43    8:29   25:44  8:18 

  162        997 Carl Kordick            9 Dav West                     

7:45   16:25    8:40   26:05  8:25 

  163   95   281 Chandler Carper         9 Burlington                   

7:19   16:08    8:49   26:09  8:26 

  164        362 Jacob Dixon             9 City High                    

7:18   16:02    8:44   26:50  8:40 

  165        652 Preston Block           9 Dubuque Senior               

7:50   16:53    9:03   26:51  8:40 

  166        786 Abner Garcia            9 Moline                       

7:46   17:14    9:28   27:07  8:45 

  167        789 Grant McBride          10 Moline                       

8:06   17:14    9:09   27:15  8:48 

  168        569 dante reyes             9 crp                          

7:46   16:33    8:48   27:17  8:49 

  169       1010 Isaac Raske             9 Wheaton North                

8:25   17:25    9:00   28:01  9:03 

  170        372 Luke Locher            10 City High                    

8:15   17:31    9:16   28:03  9:03 

  171       1083 Owen Powell             9 North Scott                  

8:03   17:42    9:39   28:14  9:07 

  172   96  1150 blaze dochterman          burlington                   

7:55   17:40    9:45   28:25  9:10 



  173       1082 Grant Porter            9 North Scott                  

8:04   17:34    9:30   28:37  9:14 

  174        568 jonathan reu            9 crp                          

8:32   18:15    9:43   29:27  9:30 

  175        982 Hudson Love            10 Rock Island                  

8:36   19:35   10:59   30:11  9:45 

  176        665 Teddy Ruppel           10 Dubuque Senior               

9:40   19:46   10:07   30:58 10:00 

        97   572 tyler stegemoller       9 crp                          

12:54                       


